
Deodorant

PRIJSLIJST

Body Care

Face Care

Deodorant 
	
Refill

Mini

30 ml
75 ml
30 ml
75 ml

6 gr

8.00
15.00

6.00
12.50

3.00

Body wash
Travel
Refill

Body oil
Travel
Refill

Body cream
Travel

Body scrub

Hand cream
Travel

Hand wash
Refill

Foot balm

Foot deo

Aftersun
Travel

200 ml
50 ml

500 ml

200 ml
50 ml

500 ml

200 ml
50 ml

150 ml

200 ml
50 ml

240 ml
500 ml

75 gr

60 gr

150 ml
50 ml

15.00
5.00

27.50

15.00
5.00

27.50

15.00
5.00

15.00

15.00
8.00

8.00
15.00

10.00

10.00

13.00
5.00

Lip Care
Lipbalm
Potje

8 ml
10 ml

6.00
6.00

Face wash
Travel
Refill

Face mist
Travel
Refill

Face oil
Travel
Refill

Face cream
Travel

Eye serum	

Face scrub
Travel

Face mask
Travel

150 ml
50 ml

300 ml

100 ml
30 ml

200 ml

30 ml
5 ml

60 ml

50 ml
10 ml

15 ml

50 ml
10 ml

50 ml
10 ml

15.00
6.00

25.00

16.50
6.00

25.00

22.50
4.00

32.50

20.00
5.00

20.00

15.00
4.00

17.50
4.00

Hair Care
Shampoo
Travel

200 ml
50 ml

15.00
5.00
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